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Geoffrey Long
Designated Filing Agent

amy.simpson
Received



Amended:
Full Legal Name of Candidate: Full Name of Committee:

Type of Report: Reporting Period: Committee Number:

Number: Period Total: Aggregate:
0 $75.00

Date Aggregate

3/7/23 $1,000.00

3/9/23 $250.00

3/6/23 $2,000.00

3/7/23 $1,000.00

2/22/23 $3,500.00

2/8/23 $200.00

3/7/23 $200.00

3/7/23 $500.00

3/6/23 $200.00

3/10/23 $1,000.00

3/7/23 $250.00

3/7/23 $200.00

2/8/23 $250.00

2/8/23 $250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$200.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$2,000.00

$200.00

$200.00

$500.00

$200.00

$2,000.00

$200.00

$200.00

$500.00

$200.00

$500.00

$500.00

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

$250.00

$200.00

$250.00

$250.00

Dr. Kyle Brotherton, 2612 SW 120th 
St, Oklahoma City, OK, 73170, 
Chiropractor, Align OK 

Dr. Ricki Moore, 2516 NW 195th St, 
Edmond, OK, 73012, Director, OCMA

Fran Krapf, 13271 Rock Hollow Cir, 
Arcadia , OK, 73007, Owner, Krapf 
Reynolds
Fred Mendoza, 12008 Robinwood Pl, 
Oklahoma City, OK, 73120, Retired, 
Retired
Gary Noland, 1702 SE 13th St, 
Chickasha , OK, 73018, Engineer, Smith 
Roberts Baldischwiler

Donald Douglas, 9801 E Wilshire Blvd, 
Jones, OK, 73049, Presdient, Triad 
Design

COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A - MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING $50
Type of Contributor Amount Period TotalContributor Information

Contributions of $50 or less:

Matthew Blaine Hinkle Hinkle for Oklahoma City Council Ward 5

January 31, 2023 - March 20, 2023

$0.00

Cheryl Noble, 5600 Pulchella Ln, 
Oklahoma City, OK, 73142, Associate, 
Don Noble Construction
Clay Farha, 6801 N Classen Blvd, 
Oklahma City, OK, 73116, President, 
Eddie Enterprises
Craig Wallace, 14101 Hodges Dr, 
Piedmont, OK, 73078, Engineer, Smith 
Roberts Baldischwiler
David Bohanon, 820 NW 72nd St, 
Oklahoma City, OK, 73116, Owner, 
Blackstone Development
Don Kaspereit, 12308 Kingsbrook Rd, 
Oklahoma City, OK, 73142, Owner, DPI 
Construction

Pre-Election

$250.00

$2,000.00

Anthony Mizarale, 2731 S I35 SRVC Rd, 
Moore, OK, 73160, Owner, WP Land

Individual $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Bert Berlanger, 13513 Cobblestone Rd, 
Oklahoma City, OK, 73142, Director, 
Pace Equity Group
Charlies W Thomason, 15701 E Covell 
Rd, Luther, OK, 73064, Owner, 
Maxwell Supply

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

$250.00

$2,000.00



Date AggregateType of Contributor Amount Period TotalContributor Information

3/15/23 $5,000.00

3/7/23 $450.00

3/7/23 $500.00

3/9/23 $1,000.00

3/7/23 $100.00

2/1/23 $300.00

2/17/23 $250.00

2/8/23 $300.00

3/6/23 $1,000.00

1/1/23 $500.00

3/8/23 $100.00

3/7/23 $1,000.00

3/7/23 $2,500.00

2/10/23 $5,000.00

2/27/23 $5,000.00

3/7/23 $10,000.00

1/27/23 $200.00

3/17/23 $450.00

Pritesh Patel, 13800 Lago Strada, 
Oklaha City, OK, 73170, Optician, Self 
Employed

Individual $250.00 $250.00

McAfee & Taft PAC, 211 N Robinson 
Ave, Oklahoma City, OK 73102

Political Action 
Committee

$500.00 $500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$450.00

$300.00

$1,000.00

$100.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$200.00

$250.00

$1,000.00

$100.00

$300.00

$250.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$100.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$200.00

Political Action 
Committee

Political Action 
Committee

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Political Action 
Committee

Political Action 
Committee

Oklahoma City FOP Lodge 123 PAC 
Fund, 1624 S Agnew Ave, Oklahoma 
City, OK, 73108, PAC, PAC 
Oklahoma Realtors PAC, 9807 
Broadway Extension, Oklahoma City, 
OK, 73114, PAC , PAC

OMCA PAC, 1603 E 19th St Ste 102, 
Edmond, OK, 73013, PAC, PAC

Pritesh Patel, 13800 Lago Strada, 
Oklaha City, OK, 73170, Optician, Self 
Employed

Mark Grubbs, 201 South Chardon Dr, 
Mustang, OK, 73064, Owner, Grubbs 
Consulting

Michael Laird, 324 N Robinson Ave Ste 
100, Oklahoma City, OK, 73102, 
Lawyer, McAfee and Taft
Nicholas Preftakes, 1224 Davinbrook 
Dr, Oklahoma City, OK, 73118, 
Developer, PreCor Ruffin
Oklahoma City fighters Association, 
157 NW 6th St, Oklahom Acity, OK, 
73102, PAC, PAC

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Political Action 
Committee

Individual

Marc Long, 1921 N Glade Ave, Bethany 
, OK, 73008, Engineer, Smith Roberts 
Baldischwiler

$250.00

$1,000.00

$100.00

$300.00

$250.00

$300.00

James Lee King, 1106 Canteberry Dr, 
Yukon, OK, 73099, Engineer, Krapf 
Reynolds
James Meisner, 2413 Crossbow, 
Edmond, OK, 73034, President, CL 
Boyd Construction
Jeff VanHoose, 11828 Mill Hollow Ct, 
Oklahoma City, OK, 73131, Owner, 
VanHoose Constructyion
Jim Holman, 601 North Broadway Ave, 
Oklahoma City, OK, 73102, Retired, 
Car Dealer
John Baldishwiler, 3033 N Willow Dr, 
Newcastle , OK, 73065, Engineer, 
Smith Roberts Baldischwiler
Leslie Osborn, 1250 N Tea Olive Way, 
Mustang, OK, 73064, Labor 
Commissioner, State of Oklahoma

Greater OKC Chamber PAC, 123 Park 
Ave, Oklahoma City, OK, 73102, PAC, 
PAC

$2,500.00

$200.00



Date AggregateType of Contributor Amount Period TotalContributor Information

3/7/23 $300.00

3/7/23 $1,000.00

3/7/23 $250.00

3/7/23 $175.00

2/8/23 $200.00

2/8/23 $300.00

$250.00

$75.00

$200.00

$300.00

$300.00

$1,000.00

$75.00

$200.00

$300.00

$300.00

$1,000.00

$250.00

Individual

Individual

Individual
Rusty Laforge, 3324 Quail Creek Dr, 
Oklahoma City, OK, 73120, Attorney, 
Stride Bank
Sharon Vorhees, 605 SW 102nd St, 
Oklahoma City, OK, 73139, Attorney, 
Self Employed
T M Lippert, 1721 Kingsbury Lane, 
Oklahoma City, OK, 73116, Owner, 
Lippert Brothers Construction
Taylor D Denniston, 221 Vistory Dr, 
Norman, OK, 73072, Engineer, Smith 
Roberts Baldischwiler

Randahl Lillard, 3929 NW Pioneer Cir, 
Norman, OK, 73072, Owner, Pioneer 
Supply
Richard McKown, 30 NE 2nd St Ste 4, 
Oklahoma City, OK, 73104, Developer, 
Self Employed

Individual

Individual

Individual



Full Legal Name of Candidate: Full Name of Committee:

Type of Report: Reporting Period:

Number: Period Total:
4

Date Type Description

2/13/23
Campaign 
Expense

Strategic Consulting

3/14/23
Campaign 
Expense

Advertising

1/30/23
Campaign 
Expense

Strategic Consulting

2/28/23
Campaign 
Expense

Strategic Consulting

2/21/23
Campaign 
Expense

Campaign Signs

3/22/23
Campaign 
Expense

Campaign Signs

3/9/23
Campaign 
Expense

Campaign Signs

2/2/23
Campaign 
Expense

Campaign Signs

3/3/23
Campaign 
Expense

Campaign Finance Reporting 
Services

2/24/23
Campaign 
Expense

Postage

2/1/23
Campaign 
Expense

Strategic Consulting, Campaign 
Mailers & Advertising

3/9/23
Campaign 
Expense

Strategic Consulting, Campaign 
Mailers & Advertising

$4,691.20

South Creek Group, PO Box 
12642 Oklahoma City, OK 73112

$3,484.92

Sooner Mailing Services, 1216 
NW 3rd St, Oklahoma City, OK 
73106

$392.56

South Creek Group, PO Box 
12642 Oklahoma City, OK 
73112

$2,219.37

Rainbow Pennant, 148 NE 48th 
St, Oklahoma City, OK 73105

$414.00

Redbud Reporting, PO Box 
720186, Oklahoma City, OK 
73172

$1,000.00

Expenditures of $200 or less: $519.08

EXPENDITURES EXCEEDING $200
Entity Receiving Expenditure Amount

COMMITTEE SCHEDULE E - GENERAL EXPENDITURES

Matthew Blaine Hinkle Hinkle for Oklahoma City Council Ward 5

Pre-Election January 31, 2023 - March 20, 2023

Rainbow Pennant, 148 NE 48th 
St, Oklahoma City, OK 73105

$180.00

Rainbow Pennant, 148 NE 48th 
St, Oklahoma City, OK 73105

$360.00

Flaggert and Associates, 14700 SE 
51st St, Choctaw, OK 73020

$2,897.10

Rainbow Pennant, 148 NE 48th 
St, Oklahoma City, OK 73105

$180.00

CHS & Associates, 210 N 
Broadway Ave, Moore, OK 73160

$6,000.00

Dan Quyen Newspaper, 2800 N 
classen Blvd #102, Oklahoma 
City, OK 73106

$400.00

Flaggert and Associates, 14700 SE 
51st St, Choctaw, OK 73020



3/10/23
Campaign 
Expense

Strategic Consulting, Campaign 
Mailers & Advertising

3/17/23
Campaign 
Expense

Strategic Consulting, Campaign 
Mailers & Advertising

2/6/23
Campaign 
Expense

Strategic Consulting, Campaign 
Mailers & Advertising

2/7/23
Campaign 
Expense

Strategic Consulting, Campaign 
Mailers & Advertising

2/10/23
Campaign 
Expense

Strategic Consulting, Campaign 
Mailers & Advertising

1/30/23
Campaign 
Expense

Strategic Consulting, Campaign 
Mailers & Advertising

2/13/23
Campaign 
Expense

Dues

2/10/23
Campaign 
Expense

Campaign Signs

3/20/23
Campaign 
Expense

Credit Card Processing

South Creek Group, PO Box 
12642 Oklahoma City, OK 
73112

$2,168.35

Anedot $207.30

South OKC Chamber, 701 W I-240 
Svc Rd, Oklahoma City, OK 73139

$250.00

Tyler Media, 400 E Britton Rd, 
Oklahoma City, OK 73114

$1,021.02

South Creek Group, PO Box 
12642 Oklahoma City, OK 73114

$2,219.37

South Creek Group, PO Box 
12642 Oklahoma City, OK 
73112

$2,219.37

South Creek Group, PO Box 
12642 Oklahoma City, OK 73113

$9,560.37

South Creek Group, PO Box 
12642 Oklahoma City, OK 
73112

$2,219.37

South Creek Group, PO Box 
12642 Oklahoma City, OK 
73112

$2,360.37
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